Rangliste Bike Marathon lumnezia-obersaxen vom 08.08.2021

U9 Soft (w)
Rang Nr
1. 8
2, 7
3. 29
4, 22
5. 19
6. 37
7. 12
8. 23

Name

Walch Maja (2014, Gotzis)

Huber Chiara (2013, Bad Ragaz)
Derungs Lea (2013, Donat)
Arpagaus Melina (2014, Sagogn)
Soler Laura Elin (2014, Lumbrein)
Bichsel Gianna (2014, Berneck)

Loher Malin (2013, Montlingen)

Umiker Diana (2013, Mezzovico)

Team

MTB-Hohenems
Raceteam Sudostschweiz
Cyclingtumpriv

VC Surselva

VC Surselva

Ostschweiz Druck Bike
Team

Ostschweiz Druck Cycling
Team

Velo club monte tamaro

03:17.8
03:02.4
03:036
03:203
03:155
03:22.1

03:16.4

03:12.2

2

04:27 3
04:396
04:395
04:38.3
04:33.8
04:32.1

04:56.0

04:51.7

3

04:436
04:46.1
04:46.0
04:445
04:55.2
04:46.1

04:47.7

05:07.3

4

04:228
04:395
04:395
04:42.2
04:53.0
05:14.3

04:56.9

05:13.0

Gesamt

16:516
17:07.7
17:085
17:253
17:376
17:54.4

17:56.9

18:243



